School/Location ~ MAKE MODEL
NHS Dell GX620
NHS apple imac
NHS apple imac
NHS apple imac
NHS apple imac
NHS apple imac
NHS apple imac
NHS Dell Monitor
NHS Dell Monitor
NHS Dell Monitor
NHS apple imac
NHS apple emac
NHS monitor
NHS apple emac
NHS hp printer
NHS printer
NHS hp printer
NHS hp printer
NHS dell computer
NHS dell computer
NHS hp printer
NHS dell computer
NHS hp printer
NHS hp printer
NHS hp printer
NHS hp printer
NHS . hp printer
NHS apple imac
NHS doc camera
NHS doc projector
NHS dell monitor
NHS dell monitor
NHS ‘ dell monitor
NHS apple imac
NHS apple imac
NHS apple mac mini
NHS apple mac mini
NHS apple mac mini
NHS apple mac mini
NHS hp printer
NHS dell tower
NHS ' daewoo ver
NHS apple imac
NHS apple imac
NHS apple imac

- NHS apple imac
NHS apple imac
NHS apple imac
NHS apple imac
NHS apple imac

NHS apple imac

SN
GQRRHB1

0dc32371618652bf79
cn-0y429971618576afbq
cp3525

10201462

ny8k1129t

q3447a

c8963a

c8970a

sc55004505

1024070
cn0Oku78971618754gdmd
1704fpt
1708fpt

g9862926rtyv
g86291kttyv
ym53108qrhr
ym53108mrhr
c8970a
jg2wc11

APPENDIX D

ASSET #
2844
1619
1630
1634
1624
1556
1629

1114
1620

1625

1610
3827

629
1637
1506
1637

1636
1442

5605
2175

2174
2116

1305
1804
1306
2132
3925
3173
1021
1182
3172




NHS
NHS
NHS
NHS
NHS
NHS
NHS
NHS
NHS
NHS
NHS
NHS
NHS
NHS
NHS
NHS
NHS
NHS
NHS
NHS
NHS
NHS
NHS
NHS
NHS
NHS
NHS
NHS
NHS
NHS
NHS
NHS
NHS
NHS
NHS
NHS
NHS
NHS
NHS
NHS
NHS
NHS
NHS
NHS
NHS
NHS
NHS
NHS
NHS
NHS
NHS
NHS

2055tvc

56101806
2055tve
28837
t6x131943342
hsg1075
cn0OmM16094663346908fs

cn0m1609466334690885
cgsddb1
$3q16b1

620415

mx08r33947605369a88h
t6x131700808
0dc32371618652bh0m

t6x131943309
s9u122943456
t6x131700817
6x131943390
6x131945063
t6x131700806
my08r3394760337fex3b
cn0y429971618576af5s

uyf182188

projector on a pole  5zb0300fb

apple imac
apple imac
apple imac
apple imac
apple imac
apple imac
VCR
sun monitor
tower computer
viewsonic monitor
hannspree TV
dell manitor
apple notebook
apple notebook
dell monitor
dell computer
dell computer
apple imac
hp tablet
apple imac
apple imac
printer
dell monitor
viewsonic monitor
dell monitor
ncomputing thin client
viewsonic monitor
viewsonic monitor
viewsonic monitor
viewsonic monitor
viewsonic monitor .
viewsonic monitor
dell monitor
dell monitor
hp printer
scanner
projector
apple imac
apple imac
apple imac
apple imac
apple imac
apple imac
apple imac
apple imac
apple imac
dell computer
switch
hp printer

view sonic monitor

t6x131944913

my48j2b1h7
T6X131945078

2546
115

2747
3564
3565

2041

1316

108
1118
3377

2968

3998

283

1311
1301
1149
3628
3629
3630
1321
1236

382
1039

4551




NHS view sonic monitor T6X131943371

NHS view sonic monitor S9U122943398

NHS view sonic monitor T6X131943389

NHS view sonic monitor T6X131945355

NHS view sonic monitor S9U122943428

NHS view sonic monitor T6X131942860

NHS view sonic monitor T6X131700806

NHS view sonic monitor T6X131945058

NHS view sonic monitor T6X131943322

NHS view sonic monitor S9U122943436

NHS view sonic monitor T6X131945349

NHS view sonic monitor T6X131943330

NHS view sonic monitor T6X131943390

NHS view sonic monitor T6X131943375

NHS view sonic monitor T6X1319450463

NHS view sonic monitor T6X131945382

NHS view sonic monitor T6X131700817

NHS view sonic monitor T6X131943309

NHS view sonic monitor SNU122943458

NHS view sonic monitor S9U122943433

NHS view sonic monitor S9U122943431

NHS view sonic monitor S9U122943454

NHS view sonic monitor S9U122943460

NHS view sonic monitor S9U122943488

NHS SAMSUNG monitor V0213CHX603466W

NHS view sonic monitor T6X131943309

NHS view sonic monitor S9U122943444

NHS view sonic monitor S9U1229433463

NHS view sonic monitor T6X131943380

NHS view sonic monitor T6X131944913

NHS view sonic monitor S9U122943451

NHS view sonic monitor S59U122943435

NHS view sonic monitor S9U122943485

NHS view sonic monitor S9U122943488

NHS view sonic monitor S9U122943460

NHS view sonic monitor T6X131943356

NHS monitor T6X1319433009

NHS HP PRINTER 2736
NHS HP PRINTER 4941
NHS HP PTINER VNG4303009

NHS DELL MONITOR JNOM16094663346908DS

NHS DELL MONITOR MX08R33947605369A8WF

NHS HP PRINTER 6172
NHS VIEWSONIC MONITOR T6X131943337

NHS NCOMPUTING CLIENT

NHS tv 3292
NHS tv 2390
NHS ver

NHS ver






